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Ooh-Motional Vehicle Div I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM A [  R   26974 Cal c:  197. 24  50. 00  95. 31 342. 55
Raw:  178. 50  46. 50  61. 00   0

2 BAI LEYS ELE SCH FOR ARTS/ SCI  [    17700 Cal c:  200. 00  46. 77  93. 75 340. 52
Raw:  181. 00  43. 50  60. 00   0

3 WOLFTRAP ELE SCH [  Bl ackwel l      30618 Cal c:  166. 85  44. 89 100. 00 311. 74
Raw:  151. 00  41. 75  64. 00   0

4 WESTMI NSTER SCHOOL TM A [  Br ee   38940 Cal c:  177. 90  38. 44  90. 62 306. 96
Raw:  161. 00  35. 75  58. 00   0

5 OAKTON ELE SCH TM A [  Ri ed  ]     29523 Cal c:  161. 33  34. 95  89. 06 285. 34
Raw:  146. 00  32. 50  57. 00   0

6 HUTCHI SON ELE SCH [  Al l ai n  ]     38715 Cal c:  168. 23  39. 25  68. 75 276. 23
Raw:  152. 25  36. 50  44. 00   0

7 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM B [  G   30754 Cal c:  135. 64  38. 44  81. 25 255. 33
Raw:  122. 75  35. 75  52. 00   0

7 WESTMI NSTER SCHOOL TM B [  Hear    38941 Cal c:  152. 21  41. 40  60. 94 254. 55
Raw:  137. 75  38. 50  39. 00   0

8 SLEEPY HOLLOW ELE SCH [  Ger ber    32248 Cal c:  135. 08  39. 25  75. 00 249. 33
Raw:  122. 25  36. 50  48. 00   0

9 FAI RHI LL ELE SCH [  Wi l l i ams  ]    34615 Cal c:  127. 07  33. 60  75. 00 235. 67
Raw:  115. 00  31. 25  48. 00   0

9 CANTERBURY WOODS ELE SCH TM A    19995 Cal c:  140. 61  37. 10  59. 38 235. 09
Raw:  127. 25  34. 50  38. 00   2

9 FOREST EDGE ELE SCH [  Bhandar i    30388 Cal c:  116. 30  34. 14  84. 38 234. 82
Raw:  105. 25  31. 75  54. 00   0

10 LAKE ANNE ELE SCH [  Mar t i n  ]     28584 Cal c:  124. 86  33. 87  71. 88 230. 61
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Raw:  113. 00  31. 50  46. 00   0

11 PI NNACLE ACADEMY [  Akpi nar   ]     40749 Cal c:  129. 56  40. 32  51. 56 221. 44
Raw:  117. 25  37. 50  33. 00   0

12 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM C [  A   35987 Cal c:  132. 04  39. 52  62. 50 219. 06
Raw:  119. 50  36. 75  40. 00  15

13 CONGRESSI ONAL SCHOOL OF VA [  G   40743 Cal c:   92. 82  33. 60  81. 25 207. 67
Raw:   84. 00  31. 25  52. 00   0

14 NAVY ELE SCH [  Ransom  ]          35835 Cal c:   75. 69  31. 18  70. 31 177. 18
Raw:   68. 50  29. 00  45. 00   0

Top

Ooh-Motional Vehicle Div I I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 HUGHES MI D SCH [  Hemr aj ani   ]     19807 Cal c:  176. 67  50. 00 100. 00 326. 67
Raw:  141. 92  40. 01  74. 67   0

2 KI LMER MI D SCH [  Pr eet   ]         37402 Cal c:  200. 00  48. 74  45. 53 294. 27
Raw:  160. 66  39. 00  34. 00   0

3 MONTESSORI  SCH OF HOLMES RUN [    39059 Cal c:  164. 94  40. 81  42. 41 248. 16
Raw:  132. 50  32. 66  31. 67   0

4 CANTERBURY WOODS ELE SCH TM A    19995 Cal c:  152. 91  36. 24  46. 87 236. 02
Raw:  122. 83  29. 00  35. 00   0

Top

Ooh-Motional Vehicle Div I I I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 THOMAS JEFFERSON HSST [  Huddl e    5808 Cal c:  200. 00  50. 00 100. 00 350. 00
Raw:  120. 00  34. 33  38. 33   0

Top

Weird Science Div I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 CANTERBURY WOODS ELE SCH TM A    19995 Cal c:  197. 47  39. 60  95. 00 320. 07
Raw:  136. 75  29. 50  38. 00  12
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2 FOREST EDGE ELE SCH [  Pur ushot    30388 Cal c:  185. 56  36. 91  77. 50 299. 97
Raw:  128. 50  27. 50  31. 00   0

3 ALDRI N ELE SCH [  Vi swanat han     34360 Cal c:  200. 00  44. 97  50. 00 294. 97
Raw:  138. 50  33. 50  20. 00   0

4 BELVEDERE ELE SCH TM A [  Gr ut z   23724 Cal c:  154. 87  35. 91 100. 00 290. 78
Raw:  107. 25  26. 75  40. 00   0

5 EDLI N SCH [  Khan  ]               39940 Cal c:  174. 37  33. 89  75. 00 276. 26
Raw:  120. 75  25. 25  30. 00   7

6 BEECH TREE ELE SCH TM A [  Wi l e   34226 Cal c:  176. 17  50. 00  42. 50 268. 67
Raw:  122. 00  37. 25  17. 00   0

7 LAKE ANNE ELE SCH [  Al egr e  ]     28584 Cal c:  133. 21  34. 23  72. 50 239. 94
Raw:   92. 25  25. 50  29. 00   0

7 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM C [  P   35987 Cal c:  150. 54  48. 66  40. 00 239. 20
Raw:  104. 25  36. 25  16. 00   0

8 WESTMI NSTER SCHOOL TM A [  Shah   38940 Cal c:  142. 60  33. 56  52. 50 224. 66
Raw:   98. 75  25. 00  21. 00   4

9 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM A [  L   26974 Cal c:  129. 24  26. 51  57. 50 213. 25
Raw:   89. 50  19. 75  23. 00   0

10 OAKTON ELE SCH TM B [  Hunt   ]     33515 Cal c:   90. 97  31. 21  55. 00 177. 18
Raw:   63. 00  23. 25  22. 00   0

11 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM B [  T   30754 Cal c:   95. 31  40. 94  37. 50 173. 75
Raw:   66. 00  30. 50  15. 00   0

11 WORD OF LI FE CHRI STI AN ACADEMY   40841 Cal c:  118. 05  30. 20  40. 00 173. 25
Raw:   81. 75  22. 50  16. 00  15

12 CAPI TAL BAPTI ST HOMESCHOOL [  Y   34281 Cal c:  116. 61  27. 52  12. 50 151. 63
Raw:   80. 75  20. 50   5. 00   5

13 CONGRESSI ONAL SCHOOL OF VA [  G   40743 Cal c:   77. 26  30. 20   2. 50 109. 96
Raw:   53. 50  22. 50   1. 00   0

Top

Weird Science Div I I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 HUGHES MI D SCH [  Bhandar i  ]       19807 Cal c:  195. 10  42. 67 100. 00 337. 77
Raw:  109. 50  24. 75  37. 34   0

2 OAKTON ELE SCH TM A [  Vi saggi o   29523 Cal c:  200. 00  50. 00  57. 12 307. 12
Raw:  112. 25  29. 00  21. 33   0

3 WESTMI NSTER SCHOOL TM A [  Edar    38940 Cal c:  118. 04  23. 71  91. 06 232. 81
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Raw:   66. 25  13. 75  34. 00   0

Top

ToBe or Not To Be Div I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 LAKE ANNE ELE SCH [  Lot t er   ]     28584 Cal c:  198. 31  50. 00  86. 67 334. 98
Raw:  176. 00  45. 00  65. 00   0

1 FORESTVI LLE ELE SCH [  Kher a  ]    25649 Cal c:  200. 00  48. 90 100. 00 334. 90
Raw:  177. 50  44. 01  75. 00  14

2 PI NE SPRI NG ELE SCH [  Web  ]      33080 Cal c:  176. 34  49. 63  52. 00 277. 97
Raw:  156. 50  44. 67  39. 00   0

3 WAKEFI ELD FOREST ELE SCH [  Egg   11847 Cal c:  179. 15  47. 42  53. 33 273. 90
Raw:  159. 00  42. 68  40. 00   6

4 WAPLES MI LL ELE SCH [  Suh  ]      27319 Cal c:  171. 55  32. 22  61. 33 265. 10
Raw:  152. 25  29. 00  46. 00   0

5 FAI RHI LL ELE SCH [  Rapuano  ]     34615 Cal c:  156. 34  38. 16  68. 00 262. 50
Raw:  138. 75  34. 34  51. 00   0

6 BELVEDERE ELE SCH TM A [  Bur ke   23724 Cal c:  134. 08  38. 17  74. 67 246. 92
Raw:  119. 00  34. 35  56. 00   0

7 SLEEPY HOLLOW ELE SCH [  Cl ar k    32248 Cal c:  146. 20  27. 78  45. 33 214. 31
Raw:  129. 75  25. 00  34. 00   5

8 WORD OF LI FE CHRI STI AN ACADEMY   40841 Cal c:  122. 25  27. 42  33. 33 182. 00
Raw:  108. 50  24. 68  25. 00   1

9 WOLFTRAP ELE SCH [  Zeger   ]       30618 Cal c:  102. 54  21. 10  53. 33 176. 97
Raw:   91. 00  18. 99  40. 00   0

10 MONTESSORI  SCH OF NORTHERN VA    35609 Cal c:  125. 63  15. 56  45. 33 146. 52
Raw:  111. 50  14. 00  34. 00  40

11 FOREST EDGE ELE SCH [  Fowl er      30388 Cal c:   81. 69  14. 08  32. 00 102. 77
Raw:   72. 50  12. 67  24. 00  25

Top

ToBe or Not To Be Div I I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 MANTUA ELE  [  Kane  ]             30646 Cal c:  200. 00  50. 00  84. 68 334. 68
Raw:  183. 25  42. 33  35. 00   0
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2 LUTHER JACKSON MI D SCH [  Gi ano   38143 Cal c:  174. 35  35. 05 100. 00 309. 40
Raw:  159. 75  29. 67  41. 33   0

3 WAPLES MI LL ELE SCH [  Raj agopa   27319 Cal c:  185. 54  44. 89  71. 79 302. 22
Raw:  170. 00  38. 00  29. 67   0

3 CANTERBURY WOODS ELE SCH TM A    19995 Cal c:  182. 54  41. 73  77. 43 301. 70
Raw:  167. 25  35. 33  32. 00   0

4 ROBERT FROST MI D SCH [  Cochr an   23506 Cal c:  163. 44  42. 53  83. 89 289. 86
Raw:  149. 75  36. 01  34. 67   0

5 KI LMER MI D SCH [  Bl ackwel l   ]     37402 Cal c:  126. 33  32. 68  81. 47 240. 48
Raw:  115. 75  27. 67  33. 67   0

6 PI NE SPRI NG ELE SCH [  Roussey    33080 Cal c:  117. 33  24. 42  86. 31 223. 06
Raw:  107. 50  20. 67  35. 67   5

7 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM A [  B   26974 Cal c:  130. 42  26. 39  43. 55 200. 36
Raw:  119. 50  22. 34  18. 00   0

Top

ToBe or Not To Be Div I I I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 THOMAS JEFFERSON HSST [  Bhaska    5808 Cal c:  200. 00  45. 30 100. 00 345. 30
Raw:  156. 00  29. 00  41. 33   0

2 CAPI TAL BAPTI ST HOMESCHOOL [  T   34281 Cal c:  187. 18  50. 00  96. 78 323. 96
Raw:  146. 00  32. 01  40. 00  10

Top

You Make the Call Div I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number        Wt  Hl d  Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 BELVEDERE ELE SCH TM A [  Her sh   23724 Cal c:  150. 00 189. 83  50. 00  61. 54 291. 37
Raw:  152. 00  23. 50  40. 99  40. 00  10

2 BELVEDERE ELE SCH TM B [  Wol f     30913 Cal c:   80. 92 106. 34  42. 29 100. 00 248. 63
Raw:   82. 00  15. 00  34. 67  65. 00   0

3 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM A [  S   26974 Cal c:   53. 29 103. 29  48. 79  84. 62 206. 70
Raw:   54. 00  29. 50  40. 00  55. 00  30

Top
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You Make the Call Div I I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number        Wt  Hl d  Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 KI LMER MI D SCH [  Lovi ng ]         37402 Cal c:  150. 00 200. 00  49. 62  76. 04 325. 66
Raw:  895. 50  42. 00  42. 34  73. 00   0

2 RACHEL CARSON MI D SCH [  Kot har    31523 Cal c:   86. 10 122. 41  50. 00 100. 00 272. 41
Raw:  514. 00  30. 50  42. 66  96. 00   0

3 HUGHES MI D SCH [  Emmer t  ]         19807 Cal c:   41. 96  83. 63  49. 62  67. 71 200. 96
Raw:  250. 50  35. 00  42. 34  65. 00   0

4 CAPI TAL BAPTI ST HOMESCHOOL [  L   34281 Cal c:    0. 00  26. 79  43. 37  58. 33 128. 49
Raw:    0. 00  22. 50  37. 00  56. 00   0

Top

You Make the Call Div I I I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number        Wt  Hl d  Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 THOMAS JEFFERSON HSST [  Wang ]     5808 Cal c:  150. 00 200. 00  50. 00 100. 00 350. 00
Raw:  790. 50  40. 00  41. 67  81. 00   0

Top

Odyssey Angels Div IA

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 COLVI N RUN ELE SCH TM A [  Shar    34412 Cal c:  197. 69  35. 39  92. 17 325. 25
Raw:  150. 00  31. 50 106. 00   0

1 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM A [  S   26974 Cal c:  198. 35  48. 03  81. 74 325. 12
Raw:  150. 50  42. 75  94. 00   3

1 CANTERBURY WOODS ELE SCH TM A    19995 Cal c:  200. 00  43. 26  89. 57 324. 83
Raw:  151. 75  38. 50 103. 00   8

2 COLVI N RUN ELE SCH TM C [  Yi m    41103 Cal c:  167. 71  48. 88 100. 00 312. 59
Raw:  127. 25  43. 50 115. 00   4

3 ACADEMY OF CHRI STI AN EDUCATI ON   39595 Cal c:  160. 79  50. 00  93. 91 291. 70
Raw:  122. 00  44. 50 108. 00  13

4 LAKE ANNE ELE SCH [  Lagendyk     28584 Cal c:  147. 94  42. 42  93. 04 283. 40
Raw:  112. 25  37. 75 107. 00   0

5 OAKTON ELE SCH TM A [  Wi snewsk   29523 Cal c:  159. 80  42. 42  80. 00 282. 22
Raw:  121. 25  37. 75  92. 00   0
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6 PI NE SPRI NG ELE SCH [  Pobbat hi    33080 Cal c:  128. 50  46. 35  86. 09 260. 94
Raw:   97. 50  41. 25  99. 00   0

7 ALDRI N ELE SCH [  Si mons  ]        34360 Cal c:  143. 33  46. 35  53. 91 237. 59
Raw:  108. 75  41. 25  62. 00   6

8 BEECH TREE ELE SCH TM A [  Qui n   34226 Cal c:  119. 28  23. 60  76. 52 214. 40
Raw:   90. 50  21. 00  88. 00   5

9 CONGRESSI ONAL SCHOOL OF VA [  G   40743 Cal c:  107. 08  31. 46  66. 96 205. 50
Raw:   81. 25  28. 00  77. 00   0

10 FOX MI LL ELE SCH TM A [  Bal a     28383 Cal c:   69. 85  34. 55  42. 61 145. 01
Raw:   53. 00  30. 75  49. 00   2

Top

Odyssey Angels Div IB

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 WAKEFI ELD FOREST ELE SCH [  Gas   11847 Cal c:  200. 00  50. 00  75. 60 325. 60
Raw:  169. 50  34. 50  63. 50   0

2 FORESTVI LLE ELE SCH [  Si l vest r    25649 Cal c:  189. 68  42. 75  59. 52 291. 95
Raw:  160. 75  29. 50  50. 00   0

3 CANTERBURY WOODS ELE SCH TM B    21091 Cal c:  187. 91  32. 25  67. 26 287. 42
Raw:  159. 25  22. 25  56. 50   0

4 HUNTERS WOODS ELE SCH TM B [  C   30754 Cal c:  163. 13  37. 32  84. 52 284. 97
Raw:  138. 25  25. 75  71. 00   0

5 WOLFTRAP ELE SCH [  St ef ani k  ]    30618 Cal c:  159. 29  39. 13  84. 52 279. 94
Raw:  135. 00  27. 00  71. 00   3

6 ARMSTRONG ELE SCH [  Gupt a  ]      29186 Cal c:  151. 92  26. 81 100. 00 278. 73
Raw:  128. 75  18. 50  84. 00   0

7 LUTHERAN CHURCH OF THE REDEEME   40973 Cal c:  164. 60  44. 93  67. 26 273. 79
Raw:  139. 50  31. 00  56. 50   3

8 NAVY ELE SCH [  Jer ome  ]          35835 Cal c:  187. 32  39. 13  45. 24 271. 69
Raw:  158. 75  27. 00  38. 00   0

9 OAKTON ELE SCH TM B [  St or ck     33515 Cal c:  172. 27  33. 33  58. 93 259. 53
Raw:  146. 00  23. 00  49. 50   5

10 COLVI N RUN ELE SCH TM B [  Sast    35858 Cal c:  164. 90  37. 32  55. 95 257. 17
Raw:  139. 75  25. 75  47. 00   1

11 BEECH TREE ELE SCH TM B [  Gr ee   34417 Cal c:  161. 95  33. 33  61. 31 253. 59
Raw:  137. 25  23. 00  51. 50   3

12 FOX MI LL ELE SCH TM B [  Geor ge   34496 Cal c:  148. 67  23. 55  60. 71 232. 93
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Raw:  126. 00  16. 25  51. 00   0

Top

Odyssey Angels Div I I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 MOSBY WOODS ELE SCH [  Esen  ]     34282 Cal c:  199. 38  47. 32 100. 00 346. 70
Raw:  160. 50  35. 25  90. 00   0

2 FOREST EDGE ELE SCH [  Spar   ]     30388 Cal c:  200. 00  50. 00  71. 67 321. 67
Raw:  161. 00  37. 25  64. 50   0

3 CANTERBURY WOODS ELE SCH TM A    19995 Cal c:  184. 16  39. 60  57. 22 280. 98
Raw:  148. 25  29. 50  51. 50   0

4 WORD OF LI FE CHRI STI AN ACADEMY   40841 Cal c:  163. 98  33. 22  62. 78 259. 98
Raw:  132. 00  24. 75  56. 50   0

5 FOX MI LL ELE SCH TM A [  Wagner    28383 Cal c:  172. 98  43. 29  43. 89 255. 16
Raw:  139. 25  32. 25  39. 50   5

6 OAKTON ELE SCH TM A [  Pot emr a    29523 Cal c:  170. 81  40. 94  57. 22 233. 97
Raw:  137. 50  30. 50  51. 50  35

Top

Odyssey Angels Div I I I

Pos Name & Locat i on                Number         Long   St y l e  Spont  Tot al /
Ter m                Pnl t y

1 OAKTON H S [  Geor ge  ]            32076 Cal c:  200. 00  50. 00 100. 00 340. 00
Raw:  125. 50  43. 00 132. 00  10

Top

Page8 of 8NOVANorth_VA_Region9 Results

4/1/2012file:///C:/NOVANorth_VA_Region9%20Results.html


